Industrial
Weighing
Scales, Indicators
and Production
Weigh Modules
andweighing.com
2025
andweighing.com 2

Weighing Modules............................................................ 14
Warranty & Approvals...................................................... 15
Overview
On the following pages you will find an overview
of the industrial weighing scales and precision industrial
balances from A&D Weighing.
About A&D Weighing
A&D is a global leader in advanced measurement
instruments. A&D Weighing serves the Americas from our
Silicon Valley headquarters in San Jose, Calif. We are a
trusted name in many markets including:
•	 Industrial Production & OEM
•	 Laboratory
•	 Food Processing
Capacity Resolution Pan Size Model
12 kg 0.1 g 15.2 x 13.5” GX-12001L
12 kg 1 g 15.2 x 13.5” GX-12001LN
22 kg 0.1 g 15.2 x 13.5” GX-22001L
22 kg 1 g 15.2 x 13.5” GX-22001LN
32 kg 0.1 g 15.2 x 13.5” GX-32001L
32 kg 1 g 15.2 x 13.5” GX-32001LN
32 kg 0.1 g 15.2 x 13.5” GX-32001LS
6/32 kg 0.1/1 g 15.2 x 13.5” GX-32001LD
6/32 kg 0.1/1 g 15.2 x 13.5” GX-32001LDS
42 kg 0.5 g 15.2 x 13.5” GX-42001L
62 kg 0.1 g 15.2 x 13.5” GX-62001L
62 kg 0.1 g 15.2 x 13.5” GX-62001LS
62 kg 1 g 15.2 x 13.5” GX-62000L
62 kg 1 g 15.2 x 13.5” GX-62000LS
102 kg 1 g 15.2 x 13.5” GX-102000L
102 kg 10 g 15.2 x 13.5” GX-102000LN
102 kg 1 g 15.2 x 13.5” GX-102000LS
102 kg 10 g 15.2 x 13.5” GX-102000LSN
GX-L Series
High Capacity Lab Balance with Swing arm or
Modular display
•	 Successor to the GP Series

for; AEx is for Class I, Zone 0, Group IIB.
•	 Fast stabilization time - 1.5 seconds. IP65 dust and water
protection (platform only)
•	 Battery operation with 4 D cells (not included), up to
1500 hours run time
•	 Application modes include Hi/Low comparator, counting,
and multiple weighing units
•	 Backlit LCD display with alphanumeric keypad
GLP/GMP/ISO Compliant
•	 2-year A&D warranty
Capacity Resolution Pan Size Model
300 g 0.01 g Ø 4.3” EK-300AEP
3000 g 0.1 g 5.2 x 6.7” EK-3000AEP
12 kg 0.001 kg 5.2 x 6.7” EK-12KAEP
Capacity Resolution Pan Size Model
20 lb / 10 kg 0.002 lb / 0.001 kg 9.8 x 9.8” HW-10KCEP
150 lb / 60 kg 0.01 lb / 0.005 kg 13 x 16.7” HW-60KCEP
200 lb / 100 kg 0.02 lb / 0.01 kg 15.4 x 20.9” HW-100KCEP
500 lb / 220 kg 0.05 lb / 0.02 kg 15.4 x 20.9” HW-200KCEP
andweighing.com 4
EK-L Precision Bench Scales
•	 Large weighing pan for measurements of bulky objects or
quantities

6.6 / 66 lbs
3 / 30 kg
0.0005 / 0.005 lbs
0.1 / 1 kg
11.8” x 8.3” EK-30KL
B Models
(no column)
A Models
(column)
Capacity
(lb / kg)
Resolution
(lb / kg)
Pan Size
(in) Model Column
60 30 0.005 0.002 11.8 x 15 FG-30KBM No
60 30 0.02 0.01 11.8 x 15 FG-30KBMN No
60 30 0.005 0.002 11.8 x 15 FG-30KAM Yes
60 30 0.02 0.01 11.8 x 15 FG-30KAMN Yes
150 60 0.01 0.005 11.8 x 15 FG-60KBM No
150 60 0.05 0.02 11.8 x 15 FG-60KBMN No
150 60 0.01 0.005 11.8 x 15 FG-60KAM Yes
150 60 0.05 0.02 11.8 x 15 FG-60KAMN Yes
150 60 0.01 0.005 15.4 x 20.9 FG-60KAL Yes
150 60 0.05 0.02 15.4 x 20.9 FG-60KALN Yes
300 150 0.02 0.01 11.8 x 15 FG-150KBM No
300 150 0.1 0.05 11.8 x 15 FG-150KBMN No
300 150 0.02 0.01 11.8 x 15 FG-150KAM Yes
300 150 0.1 0.05 11.8 x 15 FG-150KAMN Yes
300 150 0.02 0.01 15.4 x 20.9 FG-150KAL Yes
300 150 0.1 0.05 15.4 x 20.9 FG-150KALN Yes
400 200 0.02 0.01 15.4 x 20.9 FG-200KAL Yes
400 200 0.1 0.05 15.4 x 20.9 FG-200KALN Yes
Note: NTEP models in grey with “N” suffix.
Bench Scales – Dry Use
andweighing.com 5
Bench Scales – Dry Use

run time
•	 Backlit LCD display, bright multi-colored 5-step LED comparator lights.
•	 10-digit alphanumeric keypad
•	 Three Interface slots for optional communication interfaces: USB, RS-232, relay
•	 2-year A&D warranty
HW-C/HW-CP Series
•	 High resolution version of HV-C, with same rich feature set
•	 CP models have built-in printer
•	 2-year A&D warranty
Capacity Resolution Pan Size High-
Resolution Model Printer
Version
6/15/30 lb 3/6/15 kg 0.002/0.005/0.01 lb 0.001/0.002/0.005 kg 9.8 x 9.8” HV-15KC HV-15KCP
30/60/150 lb 15/30/60 kg 0.01/0.02/0.05 lb 0.005/0.01/0.02 kg 13 x 16.7” HV-60KC HV-60KCP
150/300/500 lb   60/150/220 kg 0.05/0.1/0.2 lb 0.02/0.05/0.1 kg 15.4 x 20.9” HV-200KC HV-200KCP
20 lb 10 kg 0.002 lb 0.001 kg 9.8 x 9.8” Yes HW-10KC HW-10KCP
150 lb 60 kg 0.01 lb 0.005 kg 13 x 16.7” Yes HW-60KC HW-60KCP
200 lb 100 kg 0.02 lb 0.01 15.4 x 20.9” Yes HW-100KC HW-100KCP
500 220 0.05 0.02 15.4 x 20.9” Yes HW-200KC HW-200KCP
Note: NTEP models in grey.
andweighing.com 6
SWF Series
•	 IP69K - the highest level of dust and water protection, for

4500 hours run time
•	 Application modes include Hi/Low comparator, counting,
and multiple weighing units
•	 Supersized LCD with 39 mm character height.
•	 2-year A&D warranty
SE Series
Identical to SC Series except epoxy-coated mild steel column,
frame base.
•	 IP68 dust and water protection. Washdown construction for
easy cleaning
•	 Legal for Trade for US (NTEP) and Canada (MC),
•	 2-year A&D warranty
Bench Scales – Washdown
Capacity Resolution Pan Size Model
13 lb 6 kg 0.001 lb 0.001 kg 9.8 x 9.8” SW-6KSF
33 lb 15 kg 0.002 lb 0.002 kg 9.8 x 9.8” SW-15KSF
33 lb 15 kg 0.002 lb 0.002 kg 11.8 x 15.0” SW-15KMF
66 lb 30 kg 0.005 lb 0.005 kg 11.8 x 15.0” SW-30KMF
130 lb 60 kg 0.01 lb 0.01 kg 11.8 x 15.0” SW-60KMF
130 lb 60 kg 0.02 lb 0.02 kg 15.4 x 20.9” SW-60KLF
330 lb 150 kg 0.01 lb 0.01 kg 11.8 x 15.0” SW-150KMF
330 lb 150 kg 0.02 lb 0.02 kg 15.4 x 20.9” SW-150KLF
Note: NTEP models in grey.
Capacity
(lb / kg)
Resolution
(lb / kg)
Pan Size
(in) SC Model SE Model
66 30 0.01 0.005 11.8 x 15 SC-30KAM SE-30KAM
130 60 0.02 0.01 11.8 x 15 SC-60KAM SE-60KAM
130 150 0.02 0.02 15.4 x 20.9 SC-60KAL SE-60KAL
330 60 0.05 0.01 11.8 x 15 SC-150KAM SE-150KAM
330 150 0.05 0.02 15.4 x 20.9 SC-150KAL SE-150KAL
Note: NTEP models in grey.
andweighing.com 7
Bench Scales – Washdown
HV-CWP Series
with Comparator Lights
•	 Legal-for-Trade US (NTEP) and Canada (MC)
•	 Stainless steel display and pan
•	 Backlit LCD display, bright multi-colored 5-step LED comparator lights
•	 10-digit alphanumeric keypad
•	 Full washdown with IP65 dust and water protection rating
•	 Maintains IP65 even with optional communication interfaces: USB, RS-232, relay
•	 2-year A&D warranty
HW-CWP Series
•	 High resolution version of HV-CWP, with same rich feature set
•	 2-year A&D warranty
Capacity Resolution Pan Size High- Resolution Model
6/15/30 lb 3/6/15 kg 0.002/0.005/0.01 lb 0.001/0.002/0.005 kg 9.8 x 9.8” HV-15KCWP
30/60/150 lb 15/30/60 kg 0.01/0.02/0.05 lb 0.005/0.01/0.02 kg 13 x 16.7” HV-60KCWP
150/300/500 lb 60/150/220 kg  0.05/0.1/0.2 lb 0.02/0.05/0.1 kg 15.4 x 20.9” HV-200KCWP
20 lb 10 kg 0.002 lb 0.001 kg  9.8 x 9.8” Yes HW-10KCWP
150 lb 60 kg 0.01 lb 0.005 kg  13 x 16.7” Yes HW-60KCWP
200 lb 100 kg 0.02 lb 0.01 kg 15.4 x 20.9” Yes HW-100KCWP
500 lb 220 kg 0.05 lb 0.02 kg 15.4 x 20.9 Yes HW-200KCWP
Note: NTEP models in grey.
andweighing.com 8
Capacity Resolution Pan Size Model
66 lb 30 kg 0.02 lb 0.01 kg 12 x 15” FG-30KCMWP
133 lb 60 kg 0.05 lb 0.02 kg 14.5 x 19.7” FG-60KCLWP
330 lb 150 kg 0.1 lb 0.05 kg 14.5 x 19.7” FG-150KCLWP
66 lb 30 kg 0.02 lb 0.01 kg 12 x 15” FG-30KACMWP
133 lb 60 kg 0.05 lb 0.02 kg 14.5 x 19.7” FG-60KACLWP
330 lb 150 kg 0.1 lb 0.05 kg 14.5 x 19.7” FG-150KACLWP
FG-CWP Series
•	 All-stainless construction.
•	 IP67 dust and waterproof.
•	 Cleanable with 70% diluted alcohol.
•	 GMP/GLP compliant output to meet documentation requirements.
•	 USB power: AC adapter with cable (included), select external USB power packs,
PC port.
•	 Bluetooth option.
•	 Traffic-light comparator for confident weighing.
•	 Auto-tare and negative comparison functions for "take-away" check weighing.
•	 Freely adjustable display angle.
•	 Password lock and key restriction functions.
•	 Weighs in kg, g, lb, oz, lb-oz.
Bench Scales – Washdown
andweighing.com 9
SK-WPF Series
•	 Stainless steel body and weighing pan, IP65 dust and water
protection. Large clear LCD display
•	 NTEP Legal for Trade (US) and Measurement Canada
Approved
•	 Battery operation with 6 D cells (not included), up to 1,600
hours run time. Optional AC adapter
•	 Easy one-touch full digital calibration
Capacity Resolution Pan Size Model
2.2 lb 1000 g 0.001 lb 0.5 g 9.1  x 7.5” SK-1000WPF
1 g 9.1 x 7.5” SK-2000WPF
11 lb 5000 g 0.005 lb 2 g 9.1 x 7.5” SK-5000WPF
5000 g 1 g 9.1 x 7.5” SK-5001WPF
22 lb 10 kg 0.01 lb 5 g 9.1 x 7.5” SK-10KWPF
44 lb 20 kg 0.02 lb 10 g 9.1 x 7.5” SK-20KWPF
Note: NTEP models in grey
Compact Bench Scales – Washdown
HL-WPF Series
•	 NTEP Legal-For-Trade models (see table)
•	 Easy to read clear LCD readout
•	 Battery level indicator with Auto Power-Off
•	 Higher capacity model feature large pan size
Capacity Resolution Pan Size Model
10.5 oz 300 g 0.01 oz 0.1 g 5” x 5” HL-300WPF
2.2 lb 1000 g 0.001 lb 0.5 g 5” x 5” HL-1000WPF
6.6 lb 3000 g 0.002 lb 1 g 5” x 5” HL-3000WPF
6.6 lb 3000 g 0.002 lb 1 g 5.4” x 6.8” HL-3000LWPF
6.6 lb 3000 g 0.002 lb 1 g 5” x 5” HL-3000WPNF
6.6 lb 3000 g 0.002 lb 1 g 5.4” x 6.8” HL-3000LWPNF
Note: NTEP models in grey.
andweighing.com 10
Checkweighing Scales – Washdown
FS-iF Series

SJ-WP-BTF Series
•	 High-resolution - only version of the SJ-WP with Bluetooth
•	 Wireless connection to external remote display, AD-8931
•	 Wireless connection to PC via USB dongle AD-8541-PC
•	 2-year A&D warranty
Capacity Resolution Pan Size Model
15 lb 6 kg 0.001 lb 0.0005 kg 9.8 x 9.8” FS-6KiF
15 lb 6 kg 0.005 lb 0.0002 kg 9.8 x 9.8” FS-6KiNF
35 lb 15 kg 0.002 lb 0.001 kg 9.8 x 9.8” FS-15KiF
35 lb 15 kg 0.01 lb 0.005 kg 9.8 x 9.8” FS-15KiNF
70 lb 30 kg 0.005 lb 0.002 kg 15 x 11.8” FS-30KiF
70 lb 30 kg 0.02 lb 0.01 kg 15 x 11.8” FS-30KiNF
Note: NTEP models in grey.
Capacity Resolution
(LFT mode) Model
6.6 lb 3000 g 0.0002 (0.002) lb 0.1 (1) g SJ-3000WPF
13 lb 6000 g 0.0005 (0.005) lb 0.2 (2) g SJ-6000WPF
33 lb 15 kg 0.001 (0.01) lb 0.5 (5) g SJ-15KWPF
66 lb 30 0.002 (0.02) lb 1 (10) g SJ-30KWPF
6.6 lb 3000 g 0.0002 lb 0.1 g SJ-3000WP-BTF
13 lb 6000 g 0.0005 lb 0.2 g SJ-6000WP-BTF
33 lb 15 kg 0.001 lb 0.5 g SJ-15KWP-BTF
66 lb 30 kg 0.002 lb 1 g SJ-30KWP-BTF
Note: NTEP models in grey.
andweighing.com 11
Compact Bench Scales – Dry Use
SJF Series
•	 Fast stabilization time – less than 1 second. Stainless steel
weighing pan
•	 Legal for Trade in Canada (MC) and US (NTEP) (all models
except SJ-5001HS)
•	 NSF 169 and NSF 14159-1 listed, the highest hygienic food
safety standards
•	 Battery operation with 4 D cells (not included), up to 1,600
hours run time. Optional AC adapter
•	 Large LCD display, multiple weighing units: g, lb, oz.
•	 Level bubble and adjustable feet for precise leveling
•	 2-year A&D warrantyCapacity Resolution
(lb)
Pan Size
(in) Model
2.2 lb 1000 g 0.001 9.1 x 7.5 SJ-1000HSF
4.4 lb 2000 g 0.002 9.1 x 7.5 SJ-2000HSF
11 lb 5000 g 0.005 9.1 x 7.5 SJ-5000HSF
11 lb 5000 g 0.002 9.1 x 7.5 SJ-5001HSF
26 lb 12 kg 0.01 9.1 x 7.5 SJ-12KHSF
44 lb 20 kg 0.02 9.1 x 7.5 SJ-20KHSF
66 lb 30 kg 0.05 9.1 x 7.5 SJ-30KHSF
Note: NTEP models in grey.
HL-i Compact Scales
•	 Large LCD Display with stability indicator
•	 Battery operation with 4 AA batteries (included), up to

6 lb 3 kg 0.5 g 11.8 x 8.3” GC-3K
2 lb 1 kg 0.0002 lb 0.1 g 8 x 6” FC-1000i
10 lb 5 kg 0.0005 lb 0.2 g 6.5 x 6.5” FC-5000Si
5 lb 2 kg 0.0005 lb 0.2 g 11.8 x 11” FC-2000i
6 lb 3 kg 0.001 lb 5 g 11.8 x 8.3” HC-3Ki
10 lb 5 kg 0.001 lb 0.5 g 11.8 x 11” FC-5000i
15 lb 6 kg 1 g 11.8 x 8.3” GC-6K
15 lb 6 kg 0.002 lb 1 g 11.8 x 8.3” HC-6Ki
20 lb 10 kg 0.002 lb 1 g 11.8 x 11” FC-10Ki
30 lb 15 kg 2 g 11.8 x 8.3” GC-15K
30 lb 15 kg 0.005 lb 2 g 11.8 x 8.3” HC-15Ki
50 lb 20 kg 0.005 lb 2 g 11.8 x 11” FC-20Ki
60 lb 30 kg 5 g 11.8 x 8.3” GC-30K
60 lb 30 kg 0.01 lb 5 g 11.8 x 8.3” HC-30Ki
100 lb 50 kg 0.01 lb 5 g 11.8 x 11” FC-50Ki
30 lb 12 kg 0.005 lb 2 g 11.8 x 15” HD-12KA
60 lb 30 kg 0.01 lb 5 g 11.8 x 15” HD-30KA
120 lb 60 kg 0.02 lb 10 g 11.8 x 15” HD-60KA
30 lb 12 kg 0.005 lb 2 g 11.8 x 15” HD-12KB
60 lb 30 kg 0.01 lb 5 g 11.8 x 15” HD-30KB
120 lb 60 kg 0.02 lb 10 g 11.8 x 15” HD-60KB
Capacity Resolution Pan size Model
andweighing.com 13
Weighing Indicators
AD-4407A